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
Other - See Remarks

Fully Finished

Asphalt

11/08/2019 02:56 PM

Vancouver West

House/Single Family

Active



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.

PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Grg Dr Ht:

:

Council Apprv?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

Sewer Type:

Metered Water:

x
x

1695 SW MARINE DRIVE

V6P 6A8

R2417390 $4,750,000

120
6,840.00

57.00
6
7
7
0

2019
0
RS-1
$10,311.70

3

3 3

LOT 37, PLAN VAP8241, DISTRICT LOT 317, GROUP 1, NEW WESTMINSTER LAND DISTRICT, & DL 325

004-355-725

13'
9'
14'
14'
9'
14'
10'
9'
9'
16'

14'
14'
25'
12'
14'
15'
11'
10'
10'
26'

17'
15'2
14'2
15'
14'

14'
11'2
10'
11'
10'

1,555
1,200

0
1,710
4,465

0
4,465 3

3
4
4
4
4
51

GORGEOUS CUSTOM BUILT HOME BY EUROPEAN BUILDER. LOCATED IN MOST PRESTIGIOUS SW MARINE LOCATION W/SOUTH FACING. Almost
4,500 sq.ft SITS ON A BEAUTIFUL Landscaped Lot 57 x 120 (6,840 sq.ft).This beautiful home simply offers over height ceiling, grand foyer opening
onto entertaining sized living & dining extensive use of marble & hardwood floor thru-out, attention to detail & supreme finishing QUALITY
workmanship. Total 6 bdrms & den, 7 baths. Huge gourmet kit w/high end cabinetry & appliances. Large Centre island w/granite counter top enter
sized room open onto large BACK YARD PATIO excellent for guest BBQ, Home Theatre, Sauna, Steam Bath, Wine Cellar, Radiant Floor Heating, A/C.
HRV, SECURED PARK LIKE GARDEN, HOME SMART SYSTEM W/TV & Camera. CLOSE TO MCKECHNIE ELEMENTARY, MAGEE HIGH SCHOOL.

15

3

Michele Cummins - PREC
RE/MAX Little Oak Realty (Mission)

mcummins@remax.net

Phone: 778-885-4659
www.michelecummins.ca

2 4

2019

RE/MAX Select Properties

$4,750,000

CLOSE CLOSE

S.W. Marine

No

No

Concrete Perimeter

Yes

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Above
Above
Above
Above
Bsmt

Living Room
Dining Room
Family Room
Kitchen
Den
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Recreation

Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt

Media Room
Bedroom
Bedroom
Den
Den

Main
Bsmt
Bsmt
Above
Above
Above
Above

No
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

V

Feet

City/Municipal
Electricity, Natural Gas, Storm Sewer, Water

2 Storey w/Bsmt.

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Mixed, Stucco

Hot Water, Natural Gas, Radiant

Natural Gas

Balcony(s), Fenced Yard

Lane
Add. Parking Avail., Garage; Triple

Hardwood, Mixed

None

Golf Course Nearby, Shopping Nearby
Air Conditioning, ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW, Drapes/Window Coverings, Garage Door Opener, Security System

Full, Fully Finished

Other

11/08/2019 02:56 PM

Vancouver West

House/Single Family

Active
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